BCM SENSOR TECHNOLOGIES BVBA
Brechtsebaan 2
B-2900 Schoten - Antwerpen, BELGIUM
Industriepark Zone 4, Tel.: +32-3-238 6469
Fax: +32-3-238 4171
website: www.bcmsensor.com
email: sales@bcmsensor.com
Features:

email: sales@bcmsensor.com
ISO9001 Certified Company
 Ordering code explanation (DP)-V-140-0.2-12-C0116: 115C
115C DPS (range V), the system and diff.
overload pressure = 140 bar, the measuring accuracy = 0.2 %fso, and the
.
for DP application with measuring range = 0~6.9 bar
diaphragm material =
316L SS The customer has indicated on his order sheet his desired specification on January 16.
And this customized specification has to be confirmed by BCM sales team members on our <<Order
Confirmation>> document.
pressure types
115C(vDP) for very low  applicationsdiff. pressure (DP)
115C(DP)  for DP 115C applications
115C(hDP)  for DP  of high
115C applications system pressure
115C(AP) absolute pressure 115C applications for
115C(GP)  for gauge (relative) pressure 115C applications
0.5 = 0.5 %fso for range I
accuracy
0.25 = 0.25 %fso for other ranges
         xample:  115C(DP) - V - 140 - 0.2 - 12 - Cxxxxe
Ordering code of 115C DPS:
13 = Hastelloy-C
14 = Tantalum
15 = Monel
diaphragm material
Cxxxx: This code starts with a “C” and is followed by 4 digits.
This is a customized code given by the customer who will
indicate on his order sheet his desired specification for the
ordered 115C DPS.. The customer can use the 4 digits to
indicate the month and date when he requests this
customized specification. The BCM sales team members will
confirm this customized specification on BCM's <<Order
Confirmation>> document.
0.2 = 0.2 %fso for range II~IV
12 = 316L SS (standard)
other accuracies on request
I  = 0~15 mbarD                   vs 70 bar
II  = 0~75 mbarD or G           vs 140 bar
III  = 0~374 mbarD, G, or A    vs 140 bar or 312 bar
IV  = 0~1,868 mbarD, G, or A vs 140 bar or 312 bar
V  = 0~6.9 barD, G, or A        vs 140 bar or 312 bar
VI  = 0~20.7 barD, G, or A      vs 140 bar or 312 bar
VII  = 0~68.9 barD, G, or A      vs 140 bar or 312 bar
VIII = 0~206.8 barG                 vs 420 bar
IX   = 0~413.7 barG                 vs 520 bar
pressure ranges & types vs system/overload pressure
312 = 312 bar for DP ranges III~VII
140 = 140 bar  for DP ranges II~VI, G ranges II~VI, or A ranges III~VII
70 = 70 bar for DP range I
420 = 420 bar for G range VIII
520 = 520 bar for G range IX
system or overload pressure
Model 115C